Wharton County
Junior College

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Peil Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Awarded

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

4,827
3,489
1,338
1,774
6,044,378
100,719
73

186

148,757

986

4,454,443
282

218,251
3685

388

969,003

$11,935,551

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through June, 2017
(For The 2016-2017 Year)

Current Year

4,873
3,596
1,277
1,837
6,116,684
102,496
71

153

109,721

1,002

4,487,484
326

243,875
396

522

1,151,340

$12,211,600

Increase/Decrease

46

107
<61>
63
72,306
1,777
<Z>

<33>

<3,9036>

16

33,041
44

25,624
1

134

182,337

276,049



