

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through June, 2017 (For The 2016-2017 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	4,827	4,873	46
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,489	3,596	107
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,338	1,277	<61>
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,774	1,837	63
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	6,044,378	6,116,684	72,306
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	100,719	102,496	1,777
Work Study Workers	73	71	<2>
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	186	153	<33>
SEOG Funds Awarded	148,757	109,721	<3,9036>
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	986	1,002	16
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	4,454,443	4,487,484	33,041
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	282	326	44
TPEG Funds Awarded	218,251	243,875	25,624
Number of Veterans Certified	395	396	1
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	388	522	134
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	969,003	1,151,340	182,337
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$11,935,551	\$12,211,600	276,049